For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX6900, I2C™-bus-compatible real-time clock
(RTC) in a 6-pin TDFN package contains a real-time
clock/calendar and 31-byte ✕ 8-bit wide of static ran-
dom access memory (SRAM). The real-time clock/cal-
endar provides seconds, minutes, hours, day, date,

3 4
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
 MAX6900ETT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 TDFN AEU
Related Real-Time Clock Products
PART SERIAL BUS SRAM
ALARM
FUNCTION
OUTPUT
FREQUENCY
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6900 I2C compatible 31 ✕ 8 — — 6 TDFN
MAX6901 3-wire 31 ✕ 8 Polled 32kHz 8 TDFN
MAX6902 SPI™ compatible 31 ✕ 8 Polled — 8 TDFN
I2C is a trademark of Philips Corp. Purchase of I2C components
of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc., or one of its sublicensed
Associated Companies, conveys a license under the Philips I2C
Patent Rights to use these components in an I2C system, provid-